
Language translator 
Word finder to be used for English words and their co-named Awabakal word equivalents within the text of 
the 12 Great Walks at Munibung Hill. 
 

Awabakal    --    to   --    English English     --      to     --     Awabakal 

Arbin   Beetle 
Aru  Insect 
Awaba                               Lake Macquarie 
 
Baiyangbaiyaang Butterfly 
Balbang   Wallaby 
Balkira                               Mountain 
Banganbiin  Crimson Rosella 
Bayinbang  King Parrot 
Bellbird                              Booyaan 
Binaibaan  Goanna 
Birabaan  Eagle (Wedge-tail) 
 
Kantalong                         Spotted Gum 
Keyarapai  White Cockatoo 
Kelowin   Fly 
Kiiyin   Termite 
Kokangeri  Echidna 
Koongkang  Frog 
Koworowal  Bandicoot 
 
Maiyaa   Snake 
Maralkan  Spider 
 
Nakang   Native Bee 
 
Pipita   Hawk (Brown Falcon) 
Powaramalong                Creek 
 
Waakan  Crow 
Waining  Wallaroo 
Waiyilaa  Black Cockatoo 
Wantalong                        Wattle Tree 
Watikang  Sugar Glider 
Werekata  Kookaburra 
Wilai   Possum 
Winakang  Flying Fox 
 
Yaahiin   Frogmouth 
Yoyiring  Ant 
 

Ant    Yoyiring 
 
Bandicoot  Koworowal 
Beetle   Abin 
Bellbird                              Booyaan 
Black Cockatoo  Waigilaa 
Butterfly  Baiyangbaiyaang 
 
Crimson Rosella  Banganbiin 
Creek                                 Powaramalong 
Crow   Waakan 
 
Eagle   Birabaan 
Echidna   Kokangeri 
 
Fly   Kelowin 
Flying Fox  Winakang 
Frog   Koongkang 
Frogmouth  Yaahiin 
 
Goanna   Binaibaan 
Hawk   Pipita 
 
Insect   Aru 
 
King Parrot  Bayinbang 
Kookaburra  Werekata 
 
Lake Macquarie               Awaba 
Mountain                          Balkira 
 
Native Bee  Nakang 
 
Possum   Wilai 
 
Snake   Maiyaa 
Spider   Maralkan 
Spotted Gum                   Kantalong 
Sugar Glider  Watikang 
 
Termite   Kiiyin 
 
Wallaby  Balbang 
Wallaroo  Waining 
Wattle Tree                      Wantalong 
White Cockatoo  Keyarapai 
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